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CHRISTTAN BROTHERS SCHOOL {
Varsity and B Basketball Schedule i

T Q.

Tue., Dec. I Yuba City cawesled : Here 7:00
Fri., Dec. L Lodi gamaniiodd There 7:00
Tue., Dec. 8 f‘;fRoseville i 5 Here 4 7:00
Fri., Dec. 11 Jyev~¥Yuba City {4 There &% 7:00
Tue., Dec. 15 (sfRoseville 4tck There 7:00
Fri., Dec. 18 M,Sacred Heart.o"-j‘ Here 7:00
Tue., Dec. 22 .:';J-";Jackson 4 Here 4 7 :00
Thek m i dan. 5 Jded March of Dimes — Lhawd — € o

Sat., Jan. 9 4 i»/San Mateo & Here & 6:30
Tue., Jan., 12 ”;stacramento ‘g There # 7:00
Fri., Jan, 15 »-.‘jNapa g Here A 7:00
_Tue.,v Jen, 19 7 Courtland 1) "Tllzere3 7:00

Fri.,‘ Jen, 22 ol /Folsom A< JWO&MM 'There
Mon., Jan, 2504 ancClatchbe(&“ﬂ 9~ Here

&

Wed., Jan. 27 o .;Grant 3 There 4 720
Fri. , Jen. 29 ,’-”/'.%‘Elk Grove 2 There 6‘ 709__
Tue., Feb, 2 g‘is';fGrent e Here 4 7*09
Fri., Feb. 5 /. Sacto.J.C.4JV(Varsity only)Theres 6230
Tue.,, Feb. 9 ,}».;Sacramento & Here 4 7:00
Pri., Pob. 12 e’ Napa Q There 4 7:00
Tue., Fob. 16 «.f\rjéhico,/o There 4 6230
Fri., Feb. 19 Secto. J.C. JV & BY Here i} 7:00
Tue., Feb. 23 McClatchy 2 There 4 7:00
Fri., Feb. 26“'%}3%1;0. State Frosh ) There 2 7:00
Tolel = 72/ Plx Tolal- a9 G 1s.
Regis Hurley - Varsity Coach B games start at seven
Roy Cortopassi - "B" Coach o'clock unless otherwise

Colors: Blue & White indicsted. Wickuomas: Geels
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